
Lumding - Bangaon Special Fare Special/05604X - Exp - NFR 
LMG/Lumding Junction to BNJ/Bangaon Junction 

53h 40m - 1257 km - 25 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LMG Lumding Junction 07:00 0 1 0 46 138 NFR
2 LKA Lanka 07:40 07:42 2m 0 1 31 72 87 NFR
3 DHRY Dhalpukhuri 07:48 07:50 2m 0 1 38 43 NFR
4 HJI Hojai 08:00 08:02 2m 0 1 45 36 77 NFR
5 JGJN Jugijan 08:13 08:15 2m 0 1 52 54 NFR
6 KWM Kampur 08:38 08:40 2m 0 1 72 46 67 NFR
7 GHY Guwahati 11:00 11:15 15m 0 1 181 27 59 NFR
8 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 11:30 11:32 2m 0 1 187 58 56 NFR
9 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
15:00 15:02 2m 0 1 363 73 60 NFR

10 NCB New Cooch Behar 16:45 16:47 2m 1 488 45 49 NFR
11 FLK Falakata 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 526 127 67 NFR
12 NMX New Maynaguri 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 568 69 88 NFR
13 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 18:12 18:14 2m 0 1 580 12 86 NFR
14 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 19:15 19:30 15m 0 1 614 77 114 NFR
15 KNE KishanGanj 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 701 95 53 NFR
16 DLK Dalkhola 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 729 70 43 NFR
17 BOE Barsoi Junction 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 758 30 34 NFR
18 MLDT Malda Town 00:25 00:30 5m 0 2 849 - 31 ER
19 PKR Pakur 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 920 22 37 ER
20 RPH Rampurhat Junction 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 973 84 143 ER
21 SNT Sainthia Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 1000 54 58 ER
22 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 04:08 04:10 2m 0 2 1033 39 50 ER
23 BWN Barddhaman Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 1085 32 36 ER
24 DKAE Dankuni Junction 07:35 07:37 2m 0 2 1165 12 37 ER
25 KOAA Kolkata 09:15 10:00 45m 2 1184 32 6 ER
26 TKNR Thakurnagar 11:50 12:00 10m 0 2 1243 21 9 ER
27 BNJ Bangaon Junction 12:40 0 2 1257 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (14:14)

May 16 2024 (14:14)

1

1


